
Inter-Lakes School District 
School Bus Route #6 Morning 

 
Scheduled Time Stop # Action/Stop 

   
   

7:10 AM 1 41 Barnard Ridge Rd 
7:10 AM 2 Barnard Ridge Rd & Oak Knoll Rd 
7:12 AM 3 21 Pinnacle Park Rd 
7:13 AM 4 53 Pinnacle Park Rd 
7:17 AM 5 Eaton Ave @ Sachem Cove Rd 
7:18 AM 6 7 Sachem Cove Rd 
7:20 AM 7 Sachem Cove Rd @ Spindle Point 
7:21 AM 8 56 Eaton Ave 
7:22 AM 9 10 Eaton Ave 
7:25 AM 10 Old Hubbard Stonedam Island @ Stonedam Island RD 
7:32 AM 11 Meredith Neck Rd @ Ritsher Rd 
7:33 AM 12 Meredith Neck Rd @ Chicadee Lane 
7:35 AM 13 Meredith Neck Rd @ Cattle Landing Parking Lot 
7:40 AM 14 164 Meredith Neck Rd 
7:41 AM 15 156 Meredith Neck Rd 
7:45 AM 16 129 Pleasant St 
7:46 AM 17 104 Pleasant St 
7:47 AM 18 62 Pleasant St 
7:48 AM 19 Pleasant St @ Gould Ave 
7:49 AM 20 23 Pleasant St 
7:52 AM 21 True Rd @ 1st Island Kiosk 
7:53 AM 22 True Rd @ Mailboxes 

   
8:00 AM  Arrive at Inter-Lakes Middle/High School 
8:05 AM  Arrive at Inter-Lakes Elementary School 

   
   

Last Updated Thursday, May 4, 2023 
All routes are subject to change based on actual riders. All students are requested to be at their 
designated stops 5 minutes before scheduled bus arrival. Inclement weather may impact times. 

 


